
BDV 2018/19

Landesliga Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22.09.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00022000
12:00  00010040
12:00  00010130
14:30  00022000
14:30  00010040
14:30  00010130
17:00  00022000
17:00  00010040
17:00  00010130

1
4
7
2
5
8
3
6
9

Irish Folk ...München II
DC Kelheim
DC Flames Aufhausen
DC Torpedo's
DC No Name ...toberdorf
DJK Lechhausen
DT Essenbach II
NF Eching
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.

DC Torpedo's
DC No Name ...toberdorf
DJK Lechhausen
DT Essenbach II
NF Eching
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
Irish Folk ...München II
DC Kelheim
DC Flames Aufhausen

7:5
5:7
8:4
5:7
1:11
9:3
4:8
8:4
4:8

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20.10.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010010
12:00  00010070
12:00  00022000
14:30  00010010
14:30  00010070
14:30  00022000
17:00  00010010
17:00  00010070
17:00  00022000

10
13
16
11
14
17
12
15
18

NF Eching
DT Essenbach II
Irish Folk ...München II
DC Kelheim
DC Flames Aufhausen
DJK Lechhausen
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DC No Name ...toberdorf
Clochard Darter Augsburg

DC Kelheim
DC Flames Aufhausen
DJK Lechhausen
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DC No Name ...toberdorf
Clochard Darter Augsburg
NF Eching
DT Essenbach II
Irish Folk ...München II

7:5
3:9
5:7
8:4
8:4
5:7
5:7
6:6
4:8

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17.11.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010010
12:00  00022000
12:00  00040020
14:30  00010010
14:30  00022000
14:30  00040020
17:00  00010010
17:00  00022000
17:00  00040020

19
22
25
20
23
26
21
24
27

NF Eching
Irish Folk ...München II
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Torpedo's
DC No Name ...toberdorf
DT Essenbach II
DC Flames Aufhausen
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DJK Lechhausen

DC Torpedo's
DC No Name ...toberdorf
DT Essenbach II
DC Flames Aufhausen
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DJK Lechhausen
NF Eching
Irish Folk ...München II
Clochard Darter Augsburg

4:8
4:8
10:2
6:6
3:9
5:7
6:6
7:5
7:5

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

01.12.2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00050010
12:00  00010340
12:00  00010070
14:30  00050010
14:30  00010340
14:30  00010070
17:00  00050010
17:00  00010340
17:00  00010070

28
31
34
29
32
35
30
33
36

DC No Name ...toberdorf
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DT Essenbach II
DC Torpedo's
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Kelheim
DJK Lechhausen
NF Eching
Irish Folk ...München II

DC Torpedo's
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Kelheim
DJK Lechhausen
NF Eching
Irish Folk ...München II
DC No Name ...toberdorf
Funky Darter 2000 e.V.
DT Essenbach II

3:9
3:9
5:7
7:5
4:8
5:7
5:7
8:4
6:6

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 

12.01.2019 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00040120
12:00  00040020
14:30  00040120
14:30  00040020
17:00  00040120
17:00  00040020

37
43
38
44
39
45

DJK Lechhausen
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Torpedo's
DC Flames Aufhausen
DC Kelheim
Irish Folk ...München II

DC Torpedo's
DC Flames Aufhausen
DC Kelheim
Irish Folk ...München II
DJK Lechhausen
Clochard Darter Augsburg

6:6
6:6
8:4
6:6
8:4
5:7

Hallenverzeichnis

09010010 Bauhof der Gemeinde
Viecht, Hauptstr. 12, 84174 Eching

09010040 Sport & Musik Arena
Regensburger Str. 65, 93309 Kelheim

09010070 Sportheim SV Essenbach
Ahrainerstr. 58, 84051 Essenbach

09010130 Sportplatz Aufhausen
Mühlstraße 3a, 94428 Aufhausen

09010340 Gaststätte am Kiesweiher
Bachstraße 17, 85354 Freising

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 05.05.2024 10:06 | Page 1 From 2



BDV 2018/19

Landesliga Süd
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

09022000 IFP Clubhouse
Fürstenriederstr. 112, 80686 München

09040020 Bismarck Bistro
Bismarckstr. 7, 86159 Augsburg

09040120 DJK Lechhausen
Derchinger Str. 118c, 86165 Augsburg

09050010 MADHOUS
Gablonzer Ring 8, 87600 Kaufbeuren
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